gARKS 2019
Summer Basketball Schedule
ﬁ Ward Recreation Center @

4845 Dallas Hwy, Powder Springs, GA 30127

Wednesday Leaque

Bread Winners
Blue Jam
Free Agents
Game Changerz
OG Heat

Unwelcome Guest

The top 2 teams will advance to the “"Cobb Tournament of Champions”

e July 22™ — August 15
« Games may be played at Fullers or Boots Ward Recreation Centers.
e Conflict requests are not honored during the tournament.

Schedule and league standings are posted weekly at http://cobbparks.org

Cobb County PARKS Department




2019 SUMMER ADULT BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
WARD RECREATION CENTER

DATE

WED
6/5

WED
6/12

WED
6/19

WED
6/26

WED
7/3

MON
7/8

WED
7/10

MON
7/15

WED
717

TIME

7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm

7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm

7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm

7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm

7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm

GM1
7:30pm

GM2
8:30pm

GM3
7:30pm

GM4
8:30pm

GM5
7:30pm

GM6
8:30pm

GM7

7:30pm

GM8
8:30pm

VISITORS

Game Changerz
Free Agents
Blue Jam

Free Agents
Blue Jam
Unwelcome Guest

Unwelcome Guest
Blue Jam
Bread Winners

OG Heat
Unwelcome Guest
Game Changerz

HOME
WEEK 1
64 VS OG Heat
46 VS Unwelcome Guest
77 VS Bread Winners
WEEK 2
40 VS Game Changerz
48 VS OG Heat
53 VS Bread Winners
WEEK 3
82 VS Game Changerz
93 Vs Free Agents
37 Vs OG Heat
WEEK 4
VS Free Agents
VS Blue Jam

VS Bread Winners
WEEK 5

OG Heat

VS Unwelcome Guest

Game Changerz VS Blue Jam
Bread Winners Vs Free Agents
WEEK 6
#5 seed VS #4 seed
#3 seed VS #6 seed
GM1 Winner VS #1 seed
GM2 Winner VS #2 seed
WEEK 7
GM1 Loser VS GM4 Loser
GMS3 Loser VS GM2 Loser
GM5 Winner VS GM6 Winner
GM3 Winner VS GM4 Winner

49
17

69
62
60

92
46
78




