

## 2019 Summer Basketball Schedule Ward Recreation Center



4845 Dallas Hwy, Powder Springs, GA 30127

## Wednesday League

**Bread Winners** 

Blue Jam

Free Agents

Game Changerz

**OG Heat** 

**Unwelcome Guest** 



The top 2 teams will advance to the "Cobb Tournament of Champions"

- July 22<sup>nd</sup> August 1<sup>st</sup>
- · Games may be played at Fullers or Boots Ward Recreation Centers.
- · Conflict requests are not honored during the tournament.

Schedule and league standings are posted weekly at <a href="http://cobbparks.org">http://cobbparks.org</a>

Cobb County PARKS Department

## 2019 SUMMER ADULT BASKETBALL SCHEDULE WARD RECREATION CENTER

DATE	TIME	VISITORS			НОМЕ		
		WEEK 1					
WED 6/5	7:00pm	Game Changerz	64	VS	OG Heat	68	
	8:00pm	Free Agents	46	VS	Unwelcome Guest	49	
	9:00pm	Blue Jam	77	VS	<b>Bread Winners</b>	17	
WEEK 2						-	
WED 6/12	7:00pm	Free Agents	40	VS	Game Changerz	69	
	8:00pm	Blue Jam	48	VS	OG Heat	62	
	9:00pm	Unwelcome Guest	53	VS	<b>Bread Winners</b>	60	
		WEEK 3					
WED 6/19	7:00pm	Unwelcome Guest	82	VS	Game Changerz	92	
	8:00pm	Blue Jam	93	VS	Free Agents	46	
	9:00pm	Bread Winners	37	VS	OG Heat	<b>78</b>	
	WEEK 4						
WED 6/26	7:00pm	OG Heat		VS	Free Agents		
	8:00pm	Unwelcome Guest		VS	Blue Jam		
	9:00pm	Game Changerz		VS			
WED 7/3		WEEK 5					
	7:00pm	OG Heat		VS	Unwelcome Guest		
	8:00pm	Game Changerz		VS	Blue Jam		
	9:00pm	Bread Winners		VS	Free Agents		
	WEEK 6						
MON 7/8	<u>GM1</u> 7:30pm	#5 seed		VS	#4 seed		
	<u>GM2</u> 8:30pm	#3 seed		VS	#6 seed		
WED 7/10	<u>GM3</u> 7:30pm	GM1 Winner		VS	#1 seed		
	<u>GM4</u> 8:30pm	GM2 Winner		VS	#2 seed		
	WEEK 7						
MON 7/15	<u>GM5</u> 7:30pm	GM1 Loser		VS	GM4 Loser		
	<u>GM6</u> 8:30pm	GM3 Loser		VS	GM2 Loser		
WED 7/17	<u>GM7</u> 7:30pm	GM5 Winner		VS	GM6 Winner		
	<u>GM8</u> 8:30pm	GM3 Winner		VS	GM4 Winner		